BBPC Items of expenditure over £100
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Salary/Exp
Grass contract
RR water
Loan payment
Salary/Exp
Pension
Grass contract
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Salary/Exp
Annual Subs
Tree works
Jeep seat repair
Grass contract
Corncrake
Planning application
Valuation
Salary/Exp
Playing field and paths
Salary/Exp
External audit
Apple press equipment
Grass contract
RR Water
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Annual ins
Loan payment
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Website design
Donation
Donation
Apple Pressing
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Allotment works
Donation
Christmas Tree
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
boiler repair and service PO
Top soil
Donation
Donation
Volunteer evening
Salary/Exp
Grass contract
Bike Rack
Trees for Corncrake

493.26
117.66
112.44
935.64
674.26
254.29
204.47
677.19
246.69
662.20
311.44
864.00
115.00
204.47
250.00
117.00
120.00
561.10
204.47
567.35
240.00
1,288.52
162.24
112.44
740.70
204.47
2,437.60
935.64
724.31
204.47
120.00
150.00
100.00
104.02
649.57
204.47
188.00
100.00
110.00
544.29
120.01
557.58
120.01
311.40
132.62
150.00
100.00
340.50
467.14
120.01
1,123.20
138.12



